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John Cabot University 
Key Contact Information 

 

 
Dr. Franco Pavoncello 

President 

fpavoncello@johncabot.edu 

(+39) 06-681-91213 

 

Ms. Jacqueline Maggi 

Development and Alumni Director, Special Projects 

jmaggi@johncabot.edu 

1-919- 600-3223 
(+39) 06-681-91378 

 

Ms. Anastasia Koniali 

Development Officer 

anastasia.koniali@johncabot.edu 

(+39) 06-681-91337 

 

Ms. Azelya Terzi 

Events Coordinator 

aterzi@johncabot.edu 

(+39) 06-681-91385 

 

Ms. Lisa Rosati 

Executive Office Manager  

lrosati@johncabot.edu 

(+39) 06-681-91295 

 

Ms. Kathryne Fedele 

Director of Administration, Chief of Staff, Board Secretary 

kfedele@johncabot.edu 

(+39) 06-681-91224 
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